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25.2.2020

CAS Minimum Typical Maximum

number Ll

# Compound name Formula

Water

Carbon dioxide
Methane
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Carbon monoxide
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7732-18-5
124-38-9
74-82-8
10024-97-2
7664-41-7
630-08-0

range range range
3 (GT5000 Terra) 5 (DX4015)
2000
10 15 100
2 5 50
10 15 100
10 50 200
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Note: One range within minimum and maximum ranges per component is included in package.



