GAS-APP-006 : Greenhouse gas (GHG) application							25.2.2020
#	Compound name	Formula	CAS number	Minimum range	Typical range	Maximum range	Unit
1	Water	H <sub>2</sub> O	7732-18-5	3 (GT500	00 Terra) 5	(DX4015)	vol-%
2	Carbon dioxide	CO <sub>2</sub>	124-38-9		2000		ppm
3	Methane	CH <sub>4</sub>	74-82-8	10	15	100	ppm
4	Nitrous Oxide	N <sub>2</sub> O	10024-97-2	2	5	50	ppm
5	Ammonia	NH <sub>3</sub>	7664-41-7	10	15	100	ppm
6	Carbon monoxide	СО	630-08-0	10	50	200	ppm

Note: One range within minimum and maximum ranges per component is included in package.